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Size

L (mm)

L (in)

D (mm)

D (in)

Bore B (mm)

Bore B (in)

Bore Q (mm)

Bore Q (in)

Bore H (mm)

Bore H (in)

B Max Bore (mm)

B Max Bore (in)

B Max With
Keyway (mm)

B Max With
Keyway (in)

Static Breaking

Torque (Nm)

Static Breaking

Torque (Ibft)
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UIMA32

86

3.39

32

1.26

16

0.63

16

0.63

16

0.63

22

0.87
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Couplings

Single Universal Joints
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